
LONGLEVENS SURGERY 
FEES FOR NON-NHS (PRIVATE) SERVICES 

Please note that all fees are payable in full prior to any work being carried out (this is non-
refundable for non-attendance) 

Description  Fee £ 
Certificates/Letters  

Holiday Cancellation                                                
Fitness to Travel 
BUPA/Health Insurance 
Miscellaneous Simple Certificate 
Complex Certificate 
Short letter 
Sickness/Accident Insurance benefit form 
University Letter/Ofsted or similar 
Certificate of good health 
 
Copies Of Medical Records – under Subject Access Requests – one full 
printout  
 
If requesting further copies charges incurred   
 
Medicals 
Medical examination and report                                                                   
Report (no examination) as a guide from 
For exact cost form to be passed to Dr first 
Private ECG 
 
Miscellaneous 
Photo copy per sheet                                                                                                                                                                            
Passport signature verification 
Private Sick Note 
General requests 
 
Prescriptions and Consultations 
Private Prescription 
Private GP Consultation 
Private Nurse Consultation 
Private HCA Consultation 
Private Blood tests – only with prior agreement of Dr  
 
Legal 
Power of Attorney 
Court of Protection 
General Legal forms          

 

£37.00 
£27.00 
£37.00 
£27.00 
£37.00 
£25.00 
£32.00 
£32.00 
£42.00 
 
£0 
 
 
£52.00 
 
 
 
£152.00 (45 minutes) 
£105.00 (30 minutes) 
£22.00 
 
50p 
£27.00 
£22.00 
£20.00-£55.00 
 
 
£22.00 
£47.00 
£32.00 
£27.00 
Billed by hospital 
 
 
 
£121-£263 
£121-£263 
£121-£263 

 
 
 
 

Dr C A O Makanjuola GMC 4505987, Dr S A J Handley GMC 4505695, Dr K Kindler GMC 6144190 & Dr K Wittering GMC 6122680 

 


