

## LONGLEVENS SURGERY FEES FOR NON-NHS (PRIVATE) SERVICES

## Please note that all fees are payable in full prior to any work being carried out (this is non-refundable for non-attendance)

Description	Fee £
Certificates/Letters	
Holiday Cancellation	£37.00
Fitness to Travel	£27.00
BUPA/Health Insurance	£37.00
Miscellaneous Simple Certificate	£27.00
Complex Certificate	£37.00
Short letter	£25.00
Sickness/Accident Insurance benefit form	£32.00
University Letter/Ofsted or similar	£32.00
Certificate of good health	£42.00
Copies Of Medical Records – under Subject Access Requests – one full printout	£0
If requesting further copies charges incurred	£52.00
Medicals	
Medical examination and report	
Report (no examination) as a guide from	£152.00 (45 minutes)
For exact cost form to be passed to Dr first	£105.00 (30 minutes)
Private ECG	£22.00
Miscellaneous	50p
Photo copy per sheet	£27.00
Passport signature verification	£22.00
Private Sick Note	£20.00-£55.00
General requests	
Prescriptions and Consultations	£22.00
Private Prescription	£47.00
Private GP Consultation	£32.00
Private Nurse Consultation	£27.00
Private HCA Consultation	Billed by hospital
Private Blood tests – only with prior agreement of Dr	, , ,
Legal	
Power of Attorney	£121-£263
Court of Protection	£121-£263
General Legal forms	£121-£263